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Name 

'Shoptaw, George Lee 
Simcock, Paul Stewart 
Spencer, Patrick Hugh 
Stegehuis, Hans Robert 
Stewart, Ian Albery 
Summerfield, Murray John 
Talbot, David Leonard 
Talbot, James Leonard 
Tucker, William Nichol 
Wilson, George John Alexander 

Abbott, George David 

Aftimos, Salim Francois 
Allen, Elizabeth Margaret 
Arthur, Athol Bruce 
Asher, Monica Innes 

Barnes, Graeme Laurence 

Barry, David Michael Joseph 
Sarry, John Eldon 
Beasley, Donald Maurice Geddes 
Birkbeck, John Addison 

Bloxham, Richard Austen 
Bourchier, David 

Broadbent, Roland Spencer 
Buckfield, Patricia Marie 
Bush, Richard Thomson 
Cairns, Lloyd Mckenzie 
Caseley, Richard Terry Maidstone 
Clarkson, John Ewen 

Clarkson, Patricia Mary 
Corrie, Joan Anne 
Costello, Jack Murray 
Cull, Anthony Bernard 
Darlow, Brian Alexander 

Dawson, Kenneth Porter 

Dickson, Nigel Patrick 

Dower, John Charles 

Elliott, Robert Bartlett 

Evans, Robert William 
Fancourt, Robin Frances 
Farmer, Keitha 
Farrell, Alan Peter 
Fleming, John Gavin 
Ford, Rodney Philip Kinvig 
Frankish, John David 
Franklin, Russell Charles 

Geddis, David Christopher 
Gibbons, Elsie Craig 
Gillies, John David 

Gluckman, Peter David 
Goldsmith, John 
Hardy, Jean Morag 
Hassall, Ian Bruce 
Hewitt, Christopher John 

Hindle, Roger Clifford 

Hoby, Anthony Mark 

Holdaway, Michael David Henry 

Hunter, Alison 
Hunter, Warwick Stanley 
James, Andrew Gibson 

Jamison, David Laurence 
Johnson, Rosemary Angela 
Karthigesu, Dhanalakshimi 
Knight, David Bower 
Lees, Hugh Robert 
Lennon, Diana Rosemary 
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Date of 
Registration 

4/8/78 
23/11/76 
16/12/77 
14/3/86 
23/2/76 
8/7/76 

31/12/75 
24/8/77 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 

Address 

110-112 Bealey Avenue, Christchurch 2. 
139 Remuera Road, Auckland 5. 
P.O. Box 2183, Rotorua. 
7 Heatley Avenue, Palmerston North. 
48 Shandon Road, Waverley, Dunedin. 
110-112 Bealey Avenue, Christchurch 1. 
58 Fulford Street, New Plymouth. 
P.O. Box 2388, Tauranga. 
110 Remuera Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Melville House, 17 Rust A venue, Whangarei. 

PAEDIATRICS 
24/8/73 Department of Paediatrics, Christchurch Clinical School, Christ-

22/3/78 
10/5/78 

21/10/71 
26/2/82 

24/8/73 

21/10/71 
28/3/74 

21/10/71 
8/9/78 

14/2/79 
25/2/85 

26/7/84 
9/1/80 

21/10/71 
6/8/84 

21/10/71 
27/4/76 

21/10/71 
18/5/73 

21/10/71 
30/7/75 
4/5/83 

22/3/78 

20/6/83 

6/11/81 

21/10/71 

4f7180 
25f7177 

21/10/71 
23/4/82 
2/12/83 
13/2/85 

21/10/71 
7/11/77 

8/2/82 
26/7/84 
23/6/80 

6/11/79 
6/8/84 

21/10/71 
8/11/73 
25/9/81 

2/11/72 

28/3/74 

21/10/71 

21/10/71 
29/6/81 
29/6/81 

23/9/74 
21/10/71 

2/7/79 
24/2/84 
20/8/85 

3/3/81 

church Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 
10 Mt. Hobson Lane, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Thames Hospital, P.O. Box 707, Thames. 
Mayfair Chambers, 48 The Terrace, Wellington 1. 
Department of Paediatrics, University of Auckland School of 

Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland. 
Department of Gastroenterology, Royal Children's Hospital, 

Parkville, Victoria 3052, Australia. 
112 Tomoana Road, Hastings. 
Hiatt House, 135 Leinster Road, Christchurch 1. 
1 Bedlington Street, Whangarei. 
Department of Medicine, University of Auckland School of 

Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland. 
94 Florence Avenue, Palmerston North. 
Department of Paediatrics, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, 

Hamilton. 
Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth. 
Care of Puketiro Centre, Private Bag, Porirua. 
Hutt Hospital, P.O. Box 30314, Lower Hutt. 
32 Hollywood A venue, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
"Hiatt House", 135 Leinster Road, Christchurch 1. 
Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago 

Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
Green Lane Hospital, Green Lane West, Auckland 3. 
P.O. Box 10-147, The Terrace, Wellington. 
Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 1. 
Newborn Units, Waikato Hospital, Private Batl, Hamilton. 
Department of Paediatrics, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, 

Christchurch. 
Department of Paediatrics, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, 

Christchurch. 
Downe House, 116 Richmond Hill, Richmond, Surrey TWlO 6RJ, 

England. 
Department of Paediatrics, University of Auckland School of 

Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland. 
Department of Paediatrics, University of Auckland School of 

Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland. 
25 S1. Hill Lane, Havelock North. 
Noradene, 85 Vivian Street, New Plymouth. 
88 Ngapuhi Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Kenepuru Hospital, Private Bag, Porirua. 
70 Botanical Road, Tauranga. 
33 Watford Street, Christchurch 5. 
118 Stout Street, Gisborne. 
Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, Wellington Clinical 

School, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
R.D. 2, Waitati. 
148A Abel Smith Street, Wellington 1. 
Department of Paediatrics, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, 

Hamilton. 
78 Lucerne Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Wanganui Base Hospital, Private Bag, Wanganui. 
96 Cliff View Drive, Green Bay, Auckland 7. 
96 Symonds Street, Auckland I. 
Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago 

Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
Department of Paediatrics, Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 

743, Whangarei. 
Director of Neonatal Services, The Queen Elizabeth Hospital, 

Woodville, South Australia 501 1. 
Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago 

Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
Unit 2, 74A Clonbern Road, Auckland 5. 
407 Albert Street, Palmerston North. 
Department of Perinatal Medicine, The Hospital for Sick Children, 

555 University Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M5G 1X8, Canada. 
66 Barrack Road, Auckland 6. 
Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 
Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 743, Whangarei. 
National Women's Hospital, Claude Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Tauranga Hospital, Private Bag, Tauranga. 
57 Hamilton Road, Herne Bay, Auckland 2. 


