## OTOLARYNGOLOGY—continued

OTOLARYNGOLOGY—continued		
Name	Date of Registration	Address
Shoptaw, George Lee	4/8/78	110-112 Bealey Avenue, Christchurch 2.
Simcock, Paul Stewart Spencer, Patrick Hugh	23/11/76 16/12/77	139 Remuera Road, Auckland 5. P.O. Box 2183, Rotorua.
Stegehuis, Hans Robert	14/3/86	7 Heatley Avenue, Palmerston North.
Stewart, Ian Albery Summerfield, Murray John	23/2/76 8/7/76	48 Shandon Road, Waverley, Dunedin. 110-112 Bealey Avenue, Christchurch 1.
Talbot, David Leonard	31/12/75 24/8/77	58 Fulford Street, New Plymouth.
Talbot, James Leonard Tucker, William Nichol	21/10/71	P.O. Box 2388, Tauranga. 110 Remuera Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Wilson, George John Alexander	21/10/71	Melville House, 17 Rust Avenue, Whangarei.
PAEDIATRICS		
Abbott, George David	24/8/73	Department of Paediatrics, Christchurch Clinical School, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Aftimos, Salim Francois Allen, Elizabeth Margaret	22/3/78 10/5/78	10 Mt. Hobson Lane, Remuera, Auckland 5. Thames Hospital, P.O. Box 707, Thames.
Arthur, Athol Bruce	21/10/71	Mayfair Chambers, 48 The Terrace, Wellington 1.
Asher, Monica Innes	26/2/82	Department of Paediatrics, University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
Barnes, Graeme Laurence	24/8/73	Department of Gastroenterology, Royal Children's Hospital, Parkville, Victoria 3052, Australia.
Barry, David Michael Joseph Barry, John Eldon	21/10/71 28/3/74	112 Tomoana Road, Hastings. Hiatt House, 135 Leinster Road, Christchurch 1.
Beasley, Donald Maurice Geddes	21/10/71	1 Bedlington Street, Whangarei.
Blackers Bishard Austra	8/9/78	Department of Medicine, University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
Bloxham, Richard Austen Bourchier, David	14/2/79 25/2/85	94 Florence Avenue, Palmerston North.  Department of Paediatrics, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton.
Broadbent, Roland Spencer	26/7/84	Taranaki Base Hospital, Private Bag, New Plymouth.
Buckfield, Patricia Marie Bush, Richard Thomson	9/1/80 21/10/71	Care of Puketiro Centre, Private Bag, Porirua. Hutt Hospital, P.O. Box 30314, Lower Hutt.
Cairns, Lloyd Mckenzie	6/8/84 21/10/71	32 Hollywood Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 3. "Hiatt House", 135 Leinster Road, Christchurch 1.
Caseley, Richard Terry Maidstone Clarkson, John Ewen	27/4/76	Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin.
Clarkson, Patricia Mary Corrie, Joan Anne	21/10/71 18/5/73	Green Lane Hospital, Green Lane West, Auckland 3. P.O. Box 10-147, The Terrace, Wellington.
Costello, Jack Murray	21/10/71	Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 1.
Cull, Anthony Bernard Darlow, Brian Alexander	30/7/75 4/5/83	Newborn Units, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. Department of Paediatrics, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag,
Dawson, Kenneth Porter	22/3/78	Christchurch.  Department of Paediatrics, Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Dickson, Nigel Patrick	20/6/83	Downe House, 116 Richmond Hill, Richmond, Surrey TW10 6RJ, England.
Dower, John Charles	6/11/81	Department of Paediatrics, University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
Elliott, Robert Bartlett	21/10/71	Department of Paediatrics, University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland.
Evans, Robert William	4/7/80 25/7/77	25 St. Hill Lane, Havelock North. Noradene, 85 Vivian Street, New Plymouth.
Fancourt, Robin Frances Farmer, Keitha	21/10/71	88 Ngapuhi Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Farrell, Alan Peter Fleming, John Gavin	23/4/82	Kenepuru Hospital, Private Bag, Porirua. 70 Botanical Road, Tauranga.
Ford, Rodney Philip Kinvig	2/12/83 13/2/85	33 Watford Street, Christchurch 5.
Frankish, John David Franklin, Russell Charles	21/10/71 7/11/77	118 Stout Street, Gisborne. Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, Wellington Clinical
	• •	School, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington.
Geddis, David Christopher Gibbons, Elsie Craig	8/2/82 26/7/84	R.D. 2, Waitati. 148A Abel Smith Street, Wellington 1.
Gillies, John David	23/6/80	Department of Paediatrics, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton.
Gluckman, Peter David	6/11/79	78 Lucerne Road, Remuera, Auckland 5.
Goldsmith, John Hardy, Jean Morag	6/8/84 21/10/71	Wanganui Base Hospital, Private Bag, Wanganui. 96 Cliff View Drive, Green Bay, Auckland 7.
Hassall, Ian Bruce Hewitt, Christopher John	8/11/73 25/9/81	96 Symonds Street, Auckland I. Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago
Hindle, Roger Clifford	2/11/72	Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. Department of Paediatrics, Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box
Hoby, Anthony Mark	28/3/74	743, Whangarei. Director of Neonatal Services, The Queen Elizabeth Hospital,
Holdaway, Michael David Henry	21/10/71	Woodville, South Australia 5011.  Department of Paediatrics and Child Health, University of Otago
Hunter, Alison	21/10/71	Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. Unit 2, 74A Clonbern Road, Auckland 5.
Hunter, Warwick Stanley James, Andrew Gibson	29/6/81 29/6/81	407 Albert Street, Palmerston North. Department of Perinatal Medicine, The Hospital for Sick Children,
Jamison, David Laurence	23/9/74	555 University Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M5G 1X8, Canada. 66 Barrack Road, Auckland 6.
Johnson, Rosemary Angela	21/10/71	Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch.
Karthigesu, Dhanalakshimi Knight, David Bower	2/7/79 24/2/84	Northland Base Hospital, P.O. Box 743, Whangarei. National Women's Hospital, Claude Road, Epsom, Auckland 3.
Lees, Hugh Robert	20/8/85 3/3/81	Tauranga Hospital, Private Bag, Tauranga. 57 Hamilton Road, Herne Bay, Auckland 2.
Lennon, Diana Rosemary	3/3/01	57 Hammon Avad, Herric Day, Auckland 2.